Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Embarq Logisitics inc.	03/12/2009

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KGP Logisitics, Inc.
Street Address:	3305 Highway 60 W
City:	Faribault
State/Country:	MINNESOTA
Postal Code:	55021

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	11904556
Patent Number:	7077375
Patent Number:	6981685

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)338-4608

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 612 339 6321

Email: jblomquist@felhaber.com Correspondent Name: James A. Blomquist Address Line 1: 220 South Sixth Street

Address Line 2: Suite 2200

Address Line 4: Minneapolis, MINNESOTA 55402-4504

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	23084.008
	ll .

NAME OF SUBMITTER: James A. Blomquist

Total Attachments: 3

source=name change KGP LOGISTICS, INC1.-OH--AMENDMENT#page1.tif

PATENT

REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0129

500813035

source=name change KGP LOGISTICS, INC1.-OH--AMENDMENT#page2.tif source=name change KGP LOGISTICS, INC1.-OH--AMENDMENT#page3.tif

PATENT REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0130

200907600062

DATE: 03/17/2009

DOCUMENT ID 200907600062

DESCRIPTION
DOMESTIC/AN

DOMESTIC/AMENOMENT TO ARTICLES (AMD)

FILING 50.00 EXPED 100.00 PENALTY 00 CERT

COPY

Receipt

This is not a bill. Please do not remit payment.

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY ATTN: LISA VAIDO 887 SOUTH HIGH STREET COLUMBUS, OH 43206

STATE OF OHIO CERTIFICATE

Ohio Secretary of State, Jennifer Brunner

366668

It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the business records for

KGP LOGISTICS, INC.

and, that said business records show the filing and recording of:

Document(s):

Document No(s):

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES

200907600062



United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 13th day of March, A.D. 2009.

Ohio Secretary of State

PATENT

REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0131



Prescribed by:

The Ohio Secretary of State Central Ohio: (614) 466-3910 Toll Free: 1-877-SOS-FILE (1-877-767-3453)

e-mail: busserv@sos.state.oh.us

Expedite this Form: (pelocions)

PO Box 1390

Columbus, OH 43216
"Requires as accisosal les al \$190 "

PO Bex 1028 Columbus, OH 43216

	Certificate of Amendment by
	Shareholders or Members
	(Domestic)
	Filing Fee \$50.00
o accessor was some	

CHECK ONLY ONE (1) I (1) Domestic for Profit Amended (122-AMAP)	PLEASE READING FRUCTIONS [X] Amendment (125-AMOS)	(2) Comestic Nonprofit Amended (126.AMAN)	Antendment (126-AMU)	
Complete the general infor	mailion in this section for the box chec	ked above		
Name of Corporation	EMBARQ LOGISTICS, INC.			
Charter Number	366668			\$.
Name of Officer	Trevor Putrah			
1110 - 110 - 111	Executive Vice President and Sc	crolsey		
Please check if additional	provisions attached.		에 크라트 로마닷터 크는 음악 스토를 표膜	
The above named Ohio o	orporation, does hereby certify that:			
☐ A meeting of the	<u> C</u> shareholders	☐ directors (con	profit amended sriicies only	*
C members was duly ca		Disto)		
at which meeting a quorus vote was cast which entiti	n was present in person or by proxy, ed them to exercise	based upon the quorum p % as the voting power of		
	se entitled to the notice of a meeting of	ictors (nempraffizmended s or such other proportion n		i ibo
Clause applies If amended	Box is checked.			
	ng amended articles of incorporations existing articles of incorporation and a		aby adopted to superce	Je
		5 of 2	Last Nevises	May 2002

PATENT

REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0132

RST: The name of the o	orporation is: KGP Logistics, Inc.		
ECONO: The place in the S	itale of Chic where its principal office is located is i	t the City of:	
7.55			
(city, village or lownsh HIRO: The ourgoses of t			
niku: ina purposes ori	ne corporation are as follows:		
JURTH: The number of sh	ares which the corporation is authorized to have ou (Does not apply to box (2))	ristanding is	
REQUIRED fust be suthenticated		Merch 12, 2009	
signed) by an authorized appresentative	Authorized Representative	Date	************************************
(See Instructions)	Trever Puttah		
	(Print Nama)		
		-1	
	Authorized Representative	Date	*
			法国际基础 医抗压
	(Prot Name)		
	(Print Name)		

PATENT REEL: 022427 FRAME: 0133